

15th August, 2023

VCL/SE/75/2023-24

To
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001
Scrip Code: 516072
Through: BSE Listing Centre

To
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai – 400 051
NSE Symbol: VISHNU
Through: NEAPS

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement- Disclosure under Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, we enclose copies of the newspaper advertisement published in The Financial Express, All India Edition (English) and Nava Telangana, Hyderabad (Telugu) on Tuesday, 15th August, 2023 pertaining to Un-Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the first quarter ended 30th June, 2023.

The above information is also available on the website of the Company www.vishnuchemicals.com.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You.

Yours Faithfully,

For Vishnu Chemicals Limited



Vibha Shinde
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: As Above

MANOMAY MANOMAY TEX INDIA LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 32, Heera Panna Market Pur Road, Bhilwara - 311001 (Rajasthan)- INDIA
 CIN : L18101RJ2009PLC028647 Website: www.manomaytextindia.com Email: ykaddha@hotmail.com; Tel. No. : 01482-246983

Extract of Standalone Un Audited Financial Results For the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023 (Rs. in Lacs)

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2023 Un-Audited	31.03.2023 Audited	30.06.2022 Un-Audited	31.03.2023 Audited
1.	Total income from operations (Net)	14059.31	16,838.70	17,709.12	69,922.92
2.	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	211.73	517.19	383.79	1,611.07
3.	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	211.73	517.19	383.79	1,611.07
4.	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	240.75	483.25	286.91	1,295.04
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	254.12	509.15	19.18	1,309.64
6.	Equity share capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1,804.87	1,804.87	1,468.34	1,804.87
7.	Other equity (Reserves)				9,788.86
8.	Earning per share in Rupees (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic	1.33	3.25	1.95	8.72
	2. Diluted	1.33	3.25	1.95	8.72

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on Company's website www.manomaytextindia.com

For and On Behalf Of The Board of Director
 For Manomay Tex India Limited
 Sd/-
 Yogesh Laddha
 Managing Director
 DIN: - 02398508

Place: Bhilwara-RJ (India)
 Date : 14th August 2023

STANDARD SURFACTANTS LIMITED
 Registered Office: 8/15, Arya Nagar, Kanpur-208002 (India) Tel: 0512-2531762
 E-mail: headoffice@standardsurfactants.com, Website: www.standardsurfactants.com
 Corporate Identity Number: L24243UP1989PLC010950

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2023 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	2,961.71	3,382.03	4,319.71	15,312.40
2.	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	43.74	46.48	92.87	209.28
3.	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	43.74	46.48	92.87	209.28
4.	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax	44.69	32.17	66.26	155.83
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period	44.69	35.57	66.26	159.23
6.	Paid-up equity share capital	-	-	-	762.96
7.	Reserves i.e Other Equity	-	-	-	1,678.19
8.	Earnings per equity share (EPS) (Face value per share Rs.10/-each)				
	a) Basic (Rs.per share)	0.54	0.47	0.93	2.09
	b) Diluted (Rs.per share)	0.54	0.47	0.93	2.09

Notes: 1. These results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (referred to as "Ind AS") 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules as amended from time to time. The above standalone financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on August 14, 2023. The statutory auditors have carried out an review of these financial results.
 2. The Company has converted 5,97,000 warrants into same number of Equity Shares of Rs 10 each (face value) at a premium of Rs 32 each on April 12th 2023.
 3. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2023 is the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published unaudited year to date figures upto the first quarter of the respective financial year, which were only reviewed and not subject to audit.
 4. Figures for the previous corresponding periods have been regrouped, wherever considered necessary.
 5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone quarterly financial results are available on stock exchange websites and on Company's website.

For and on behalf of the Board
 Pawan Kumar Garg
 (Chairman & Managing Director)
 DIN-00250836

Place: Kanpur
 Date: 14.08.2023

EASTCOAST STEEL LIMITED
 CIN: L27109PY1982PLC000199
 Regd. Office: Flat No. A-123, Royal Den Apartments, No.16, Arul Theson Street, Palaniraja Udayar Nager, Lawspet, Pondicherry - 605008 | Tel.: 022-40750100 | Fax : 022-22044801; E-mail : esi@eastcoaststeel.com; | Web : www.eastcoaststeel.com

Extract Statement of Audited Financial Results for Quarter and Year Ended 30 June 2023 (₹ In Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30 June 23 (Unaudited)	31 March 23 (Audited)	30 June 22 (Unaudited)	31 March 23 (Audited)
1	Total Income (Net)	33.49	284.54	292.17	648.56
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(27.08)	11.89	52.22	99.89
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	(27.08)	11.89	52.22	99.89
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and exceptional items)	(20.26)	4.07	48.53	78.87
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(20.26)	4.33	48.35	79.13
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 10 per share)	539.65	539.65	539.65	539.65
7	Other Equity (as per last audited balance sheet)	NA	NA	NA	1,402.45
8	Earning per share (EPS) Face Value of ₹ 10/- each (not annualised)				
	(i) Basic EPS	(0.39)	0.07	0.90	1.46
	(ii) Diluted EPS	(0.39)	0.07	0.90	1.46

Note: 1) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.eastcoaststeel.com.
 3) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 14 August 2023

For Eastcoast Steel Limited
 Sd/-
 Prithviraj S. Parikh
 Director
 (DIN: 00106727)

Place: Mumbai
 Date : 14th August 2023

SAKSOFT SAKSOFT LIMITED
 Regd & Corp. Office : Global Infocity Park, 2nd Floor, Block - A, No 40 DR MGR Salai, Kandanchavadi, Perungudi, Chennai - 600 096.
 Phone: +91-44-24543500, CIN: L72200TN1999PLC054429 | Email : investorqueries@saksoft.co.in | website: www.saksoft.com

Extract of Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30.06.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
Total Income	18,503.16	18,272.93	15,119.78	67,503.42
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,286.01	2,987.03	2,297.96	10,543.82
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,286.01	2,987.03	2,297.96	10,543.82
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,515.35	2,498.89	1,780.46	8,197.76
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	336.60	298.98	(383.40)	848.94
Equity Share Capital	1,004.12	1,003.65	1,000.65	1,003.65
Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-				
(a) Basic (Rs.)	2.51	2.49	1.78	8.18
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	2.29	2.29	1.64	7.53

Notes :
 1. Key Standalone financial information
 Turnover: 6,010.41, 5,684.51, 4,787.80, 21,756.23
 Profit/(Loss) before tax: 1,059.62, 796.44, 539.62, 3,452.75
 Profit/(Loss) after tax: 843.82, 665.66, 397.60, 2,784.85

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges on August 14, 2023 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Company's Website, www.saksoft.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.
 3. Three Sixty Logica Testing Services Private Limited and Saksoft Inc. wholly owned subsidiaries of Saksoft Limited have acquired the entire shareholding of Solveda Software India Private Limited and Solveda LLC effective 11 August 2023, making these companies step down subsidiaries of Saksoft Limited

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Aditya Krishna
 Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Chennai
 Date: August 14, 2023

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

LATTEYS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 (CIN No.: L29120GJ2013PLG074281)
 Plot No. 16, Phase 1/2, GIDC Estate, Naroda, Ahmedabad - 382330, Gujarat, India

Statement of Audited Consolidated Results for the Quarter ended on June 30, 2023 (Amount in Lakh)

Particulars	30.06.2023
	Un-Audited
Total Revenue from Operations	1809.56
Profit before exceptional item and Tax	122.04
Profit before Tax	122.04
Profit for the period	90.61
Total Comprehensive Income	0.00
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each)	1149.91
Reserves	-
Earning Per Share Basic:	0.16
Diluted:	0.16

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results: (Amount in Lakh)

Particulars	31.03.2023
	Audited
Total Revenue from Operations	1809.56
Profit before exceptional item and Tax	122.04
Profit before Tax	122.04
Profit for the period	90.77

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Consolidated Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2018. The full format of the unaudited Quarterly Financial Results (Consolidated and Standalone) are available on Company's website www.latteysindustries.com and also on the website of the stock exchange i.e. NSE Limited - www.nseindia.com. The Company has been migrated to Main Board on 23rd May 2023 and therefore the quarterly result are required to be presented from 01st Quarter of FY 2023-24 and therefore the corresponding quarter ended on 31st March 2023 and previous year Quarter ended on 30th June 2022 is not presented here.

For Latteys Industries Limited
 Sd/-
 Kapoor Chand Garg
 Managing Director

Place: Ahmedabad
 Date : 14.08.2023

JHARKHAND ROAD PROJECTS IMPLEMENTATION COMPANY LIMITED
 Registered Office: 443/A, Road No 5, Ashok Nagar, Ranchi -834002.
 http://www.tnindia.com/IRPLC-SPV.aspx
 CIN: U45200H2009PLC013693

Statement of Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	June 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	10,831	8,918	8,434	33,434
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	665	(5,373)	2,380	1,815
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	665	(5,373)	2,380	1,815
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	665	(5,373)	2,380	1,815
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	665	(5,373)	2,380	1,815
6 Paid-up equity share capital (face value - ₹ 10 per share)	25,950	25,950	25,950	25,950
7 Reserves (excluding revaluation Reserve)	(43,036)	(43,701)	(43,133)	(43,701)
8 Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-
9 Net worth	(17,086)	(17,751)	(17,184)	(17,751)
10 Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,67,620	1,89,091	1,89,112	1,89,091
11 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12 Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)	(9.81)	(10.65)	(11.01)	(10.65)
13 Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (*Not annualised):				
(a) Basic	0.26	(2.07)	0.92	0.70
(b) Diluted	0.26	(2.07)	0.92	0.70
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15 Debenture Redemption Reserve	11,409	11,409	9,594	11,409
16 Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR) (number of times)	0.29	0.83	1.70	1.34
17 Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR) (number of times)	1.81	0.83	1.70	1.70

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half year financial results are available on the websites of the National Stock Exchange (NSE) - www.nseindia.com and the Company's - www.tnindia.com/IRPLC-SPV.aspx
 2. For the items referred in the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures can be accessed on the (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website - www.tnindia.com/IRPLC-SPV.aspx
 3. The above results for period ended June 30, 2023 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/69/2016 dated August 10, 2016.
 4. The above financial results of the Company for the year ended June 30, 2023 has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 14, 2023 and have been audited by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sachin Joshi
 Director
 DIN: 08478253

Place: Mumbai
 Date: August 14, 2023

TAMILNADU JAI BHARATH MILLS LIMITED
 REGD. OFF. 212, RAMASAMY NAGAR, ARUPPUKOTTAI - 626 159.
 CIN:- L17111TN1989PLC018267, www.tnjb.net.in

Extract of Statement of Financial Results (Unaudited) for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2023

S. No	Particulars	Rs. In Lakhs		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	0.00	11.28	13.62
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	0.00	(27.51)	(29.91)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	0.00	350.23	348.02
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	0.00	350.23	348.02
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	0.00	350.23	348.02
6	Equity Share Capital	3978.47	3978.47	3978.47
7	Reserves	(8,083.87)	(8,081.66)	(8,083.87)
8	Earnings Per Share Basic and Diluted EPS Rs.	0.00	0.88	0.87

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD
 For Tamilnadu Jai Bharath Mills Ltd.,
 R. JAMUNA,
 Director

Place : ARUPPUKOTTAI
 Date : 14th August, 2023

SHREM INFRA STRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
 CIN: U65100MH2014PTC254839
 Registered Office: 1101 VIRAJ TOWERS, JN OF ANDHERI KURLA ROAD W. E. HIGHWAY, ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI-400093
 website www.shrem.in, e-mail: shremgroup@shrem.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2023

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from Operations (Net)	3,53,072	2,38,787	2,34,963	14,03,631
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,14,462	2,24,061	1,18,330	10,81,781
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,14,462	2,24,061	1,18,330	10,81,781
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,14,462	2,21,374	88,548	9,31,330
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5,17,897	-2,09,107	3,43,402	25,18,778
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	8,00,000	8,00,000	8,00,000	8,00,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	2,79,66,770	2,74,48,872	2,19,78,090	2,74,48,872
8	Securities Premium Account	7,60,852	7,60,852	7,60,852	7,60,852
9	Net worth	2,60,33,547	2,90,10,021	2,35,38,942	2,90,10,021
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	69,57,284	47,28,622	62,24,622	47,28,622
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.24	0.16	0.26	0.16
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-				
	1. Basic:	6.47	-2.61	4.29	31.48
	2. Diluted:	6.47	-2.61	4.29	31.48
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	6,37,750	4,29,000	4,89,000	4,29,000
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.90	3.46	86.43	3.46
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.70	3.39	5.92	3.39

Note: # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange - National Stock Exchange (NSE) website "www.nseindia.com" and Company's website "www.shrem.in".
 2. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the stock exchange (NSE) and can be accessed on the www.nseindia.com" and Company's website "www.shrem.in".
 3. Previous period figure have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to correspond with the current period / year classification / disclosures.

Date: 11.08.2023

Sd/-
 Nitan Chhatwal
 Director
 DIN: 00115575

VISHNU CHEMICALS LIMITED
 CIN: L85200TG1993PLC046359
 Regd. Off: Plot No. C-23, Road No. 8, Film Nagar, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad – 500 096
 Tel: 040-23396817, 23327723/ 29; Fax: 040-23314158
 Website: www.vishnuchemicals.com; Email id: investors@vishnuchemicals.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023 (₹ . In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30.06.2023 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	30.06.2023 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited

